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Appendices 

 
 

Appendix 1: Selected Stock list of S & P 500 companies (Sector-wise): 

 

Selected Stock list of S & P 500 companies (Sector-wise): 

 

 CD CS Energy Financials Health Care Industrials 

1 AMZN KHC APA AJG ABBV CTAS 

2 BBY PG CXO AXP BAX GE 

3 DLPH SYY MRO BBT BMY IR 

4 DLTR WMT OXY CB BSX JCI 

5 EXPE WBA PSX CFG CAH KSU 

6 F WFM VLO DFS CELG MAS 

7 GRMN   HBAN HOLX NLSN 

8 HBI   HRB MCK PNR 

9 IPG   SCHW PRGO RHI 

10 NKE   USB  UTX 

11 PHM     WM 

12 ROST      

13 TSCO      

14 WHR      

http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/amzn
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/khc
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/ctas
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/dltr
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/expe
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/wba
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/celg
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/grmn
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/hban
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/holx
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/rost
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/tsco
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Selected Stock list of S & P 500 companies (Sector-wise): 

 
 IT Materials Real Estate Tel Utilities 

1 ACN DOW CCI CTL D 

2 AVGO LYB DLR  EXC 

3 CSCO NUE EQR  NEE 

4 CTSH SEE EXR  NI 

5 INTU 
 

WY 
  

6 NVDA 
    

7 ORCL 
    

8 QCOM     

9 SYMC     

10 V     

11 WDC     

12 
     

13 
     

14      
 

http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/csco
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/ctsh
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/intu
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/nvda
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/qcom
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/symc
http://www.nasdaq.com/symbol/wdc
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